

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 3610
OFFERED BY MR. SCOTT**

Page 3, line 9, strike “2422, and 2423” and insert
“2251, 2251A, 2421, 2422, and 2423”.

Page 3, line 11, strike “and” and insert the fol-
lowing (and redesignate accordingly):

- 1 (4) in clause (v), by striking “and” at the end;
2 and

Page 3, line 20, insert after “and” the following:

- 3 “(vii) the age, gender, race, country of
4 origin, country of citizenship, and descrip-
5 tion of the role in the offense of individuals
6 convicted under each offense; and”.

